Tel: +353 46 95 58030
Fax: +353 46 95 58034
Email: sales@miflues.ie
Web: www. miflues.ie
Clay Adaptors
& Insert Stove Kits
Clay Single.indd   1 28/06/2013   14:39
September 2014

APPROVALS
Mi-Flues Clay Adaptors are manufactured and
conform to the following designation:
EN1856-2 T450 N1 D Vm L50700 G (**)
**3 x diameter of the flue
Mi-Flues Clay Adaptor Kits are manufactured and
conform to the following designation:
EN1856-2 T600 N1 D Vm L50100 G (**)
**3 x diameter of the flue
COMPONENTS
This product is available in the following formats:
Internal Clay Adaptor, External Clay Adaptor, Offset
Clay adaptors or Clay Adaptor kits.
A B C D E F Lip
118 197 191 141 240 410
1-CA-125I-O25   125mm Clay Adaptor offset 25mm
A B C D E F G Lip
118 197 191 141 240 410 25
1-CA-125I-O50   125mm Clay Adaptor offset 50mm
A B C D E F G Lip
118 197 191 141 240 410 50 x
1-CA-125I-O75   125mm Clay Adaptor offset 75mm
A B C D E F G Lip
118 197 191 141 240 410 75 x
1-CA-150I   Internal 150mm Clay Adaptor
A B C D E F Lip
146 197 191 141 240 410
1-CA-150I-OS/O25   150mm Clay Adaptor offset straight
A B C D E F G Lip
146 197 191 141 240 410 25
1-CA-150I-O50   150mm Clay Adaptor offset 50mm
A B C D E F G Lip
146 197 191 141 240 425 50 x
1-CA-150I-O75   150mm Clay Adaptor offset 75mm
A B C D E F G Lip
146 197 191 141 240 425 75 x
1-CA-125I   Internal 125mm Clay Adaptor
Other diameter clay adaptors are available on request.
316 Grade Clay Adaptors and Insert Stove Kits
1-CA-175I   Internal 175mm Clay Adaptor
A B C D E F Lip
172 197 191 141 240 410
A B C D E F Lip
195 197 191 141 240 381
1-CA-200I   Internal 200mm Clay Adaptor
3
EXTERNAL CLAY ADAPTOR
 ( 8” ) 200mm EXTERNAL CLAY LINER
Diameter (A)  ( B ) ( C ) ( D ) ( E )